Class => Saturday:Agility-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Marta Walkowska
Taylor Dawson
Shasta Kielbasa
Amanda Shyne
Rebecca Shane

Dog

Rudy
Citra
Rayna
Gruffalo
Vida

SCT

61
61
61
61
61

Time

33.28
33.42
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

0
5
NFC
NFC
NFC

YPS

5.35
5.33

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

O O O O =

Level
Points

6

o O O o

Qualify

Y



Level => Novice

Height => 16

Class
Type

Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20

Height

20

Handler Name

Barbara Fribourg

Handler Name

April Pelletier
Kathy Howe

Cindy Ratner
Sara Gagnon

Handler Name

Ashly Snell

Dog

Kersee

Dog

Soba
Petey
Bonzo
Kaianne

Dog

Ferrari

SCT

64

SCT

61
61
61
61

SCT

64

Time

51.71

Time

34.19
39.11
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Faults

10

Faults

mm o o

Faults

YPS

3.44

YPS

5.21
4.55

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

o O O =

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points
6

0

0

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Agility-1

Level => Senior

Height => 12
Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16
Class
Type
Regular

Regular

Height => 20
Class
Type
Regular

Height => 22

Class
Type
Regular

Height

Height

16
16

Height

20

Height

22

Handler Name

Megan O'Brien

Handler Name

Amanda Pierre
Stefanie Rainier

Handler Name

Barbara Fribourg

Handler Name

Pam Mckinney

Dog

Squirrel

Dog

Max
Imagine

Dog

Jesse

Dog

D'O-Gee

SCT

66

SCT

66
66

SCT

60

SCT

60

Time

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Faults

Faults

NFC

Faults

Faults

E

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0
0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Level = Champ

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Height => 20
Class o
Type Height
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height

Regular 22

Handler Name

Melanie Clark
Marshall Clark

Handler Name

Pam Mckinney

Handler Name

Kristen Diedrich

Handler Name

Martha Frances

Dog

Fusion
Scout

Dog

Turbo

Dog

Link

Dog

Roadie

SCT

66
66

SCT

63

SCT

60

SCT

60

Time

34.76
34.08

Time

0.00

Time

37.71

Time

0.00

Faults

0

Faults

E

Faults

0

Faults

ABS

YPS

5.47
5.58

YPS

YPS

5.04

YPS

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Masters Agility-1

Height => 8

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular

Height => 12

Height
8

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 16

Height

12
12
12
12

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular

Height => 20

Height
16

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Rachel Molenaar

Handler Name

Melanie Clark
Megan O'Brien
Marshall Clark
Meg Haviland

Handler Name

Stefanie Rainier

Handler Name

Caitlin Ascher
Cindy Ratner
Kathy Howe
Rebecca Shane
Sara Gagnon
Taylor Dawson
Amanda Shyne

Dog

Hazel

Dog

Fusion
Squirrel
Scout
Olive

Dog

Imagine

Dog

Ikon
Bonzo
Petey
Vida
Kaianne
Citra
Gruffalo

SCT
66

SCT

66
66
66
66

SCT
66

SCT

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Time

40.55

Time
35.70
45.61
60.00
60.00

Time

60.00

Time
33.99
42.33
41.23
59.30
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults
5

Faults

m m O

Faults
E

Faults

5

5

25
10
E

E
ABS

YPS
4.66

YPS

5.29
414

YPS

YPS

5.56
4.46
4.58
3.19

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place
1

Place

o o N =

Place
0

Place

o O O b~ WN =

Level Points
0

Level Points

o o o

Level Points
0

Level Points

o O O O o o o



Class => Saturday:Gamblers-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8
Class i
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 20
Class n
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Handler Name

Riley Obrien

Handler Name

Marta Walkowska
Amanda Shyne
Rebecca Shane

Dog

Stevie

Dog

Rudy
Gruffalo
Vida

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

Close
Time

15

Close
Time
12

12

12

Time

Time

37.36
0.00
0.00

Faults

NFC

Faults

0
NFC
NFC

Opening
Points

0

Opening
Points
22

0

0

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points
10

0

0

Total

0

Total

22

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points
0

0

0

Qualify

Qualify



Regular 20 Kathy Howe Petey 12 38.25 0
Regular 20 Sara Gagnon Kaianne 12 0.00 NFC




Level => Senior

Height => 16

Class
Type
Select 16

Height

Height => 22

Class
Type
Regular 22

Height

Handler
Name

Kit Erskine

Handler
Name

Pam Mckinney

Dog

Jaxx

Dog

D'O-Gee

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Close
Time

12

Close
Time

12

Time

0.00

Time

40.81

Faults

ABS

Faults

Opening
Points

0

Opening
Points

17

Gamble
Points

0

Gamble
Points

10

Total

0

Total

17

Place

0

Place

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Champ

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

12
12
12

Handler
Name
Marshall Clark
Melanie Clark
Meg Haviland

Dog

Scout
Fusion
Olive

Opening
Time

Close
Time
15

15

15

Time

37.79
39.75
0.00

Faults

Opening
Points
20

15

0

Gamble
Points
10

15

0

Total

30
30
0

Place

Level
Points

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Jumping-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8
Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular

Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height
16
Height

16

Height

20
20
20

Handler Name

Riley Obrien

Handler Name
Kit Erskine
Handler Name

Amanda Pierre

Handler Name

Amanda Shyne
Marta Walkowska
Taylor Dawson

Dog

Stevie

Dog
Sweet
Dog

Ten

Dog

Gruffalo
Rudy
Citra

SCT

60

SCT

60

SCT

53

SCT

50
50
50

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

24.84
26.05
25.16

Faults

NFC

Faults

ABS

Faults

NFC

Faults

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

6.56
6.26
6.48

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y



Level => Novice

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Kathy Howe
Sara Gagnon
Caitlin Ascher
Kristen Diedrich

Dog

Petey
Kaianne
Staple
Faze

SCT

50
50
50

Time

34.89
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

3
E
E
NFC

YPS

4.67

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

o O O o

Level
Points

o O o

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Jumping-1

Level => Senior

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height

Regular 22

Handler Name

Amanda Pierre
Stefanie Rainier

Handler Name

Barbara Fribourg

Handler Name

Pam Mckinney

Dog

Max
Imagine

Dog

Jesse

Dog

D'O-Gee

SCT

52
52

SCT

47

SCT

47

Time

35.67
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

44.00

Faults

0
NFC

Faults

E

Faults

5

YPS

4.65

YPS

YPS

3.77

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

6
0

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Champ

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height

Regular 22

Handler Name

Melanie Clark
Marshall Clark
Meg Haviland

Handler Name

Pam Mckinney

Handler Name

Kristen Diedrich

Handler Name

Martha Frances

Dog

Fusion
Scout
Olive

Dog

Turbo

Dog

Link

Dog

Roadie

SCT

52
52
52

SCT

50

SCT

47

SCT

47

Time

28.97
30.22
33.75

Time

40.66

Time

28.51

Time

0.00

Faults

Faults

0

Faults

15

Faults

ABS

YPS

5.73
5.49
4.92

YPS

4.08

YPS

5.82

YPS

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

<

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Masters Jumping-1

Height => 8

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular

Height => 12

Height
8

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 16

Height

12
12
12
12

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular

Height => 20

Height
16

Class Type => Regular

Class Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Rachel Molenaar

Handler Name

Melanie Clark
Marshall Clark
Meg Haviland
Megan O'Brien

Handler Name

Stefanie Rainier

Handler Name

Cindy Ratner
Caitlin Ascher
Taylor Dawson
Rebecca Shane
Sara Gagnon
Kathy Howe
Amanda Shyne

Dog

Hazel

Dog

Fusion
Scout
Olive
Squirrel

Dog

Imagine

Dog

Bonzo
Ikon
Citra
Vida
Kaianne
Petey
Gruffalo

SCT
52

SCT

52
52
52
52

SCT
52

SCT

47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Time

38.44

Time
32.29
32.82
60.00
60.00

Time

33.52

Time
32.72
34.12
39.32
59.78
60.00
60.00
60.00

Faults
0

Faults

m m ©

Faults
5

Faults

5
10
10
10
E
E
E

YPS
4.37

YPS

5.20
5.12

YPS
5.01

YPS

5.13
4.92
4.27
2.81

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
8.00
8.00

Timefaults
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
12.78
13.00
13.00
13.00

Place
1

Place

o o N =

Place
1

Place

o O O b~ WN =

Level Points
6

Level Points

o o u

Level Points
0

Level Points

o O O O o o o



Masters Series Results 09/21/2024
Height :: 8
Type :: Regular

Jumping e Faults Time Jumping Agility e Faults Time Agility

SCT Faults Total SCT Faults Total Total  Place $$$  Certificate

Handler Height Type

Rachel Molenaar (7758) Hazel (25218) 8 Regular 52 = 38.440 0 0.000 38.440 66  40.550 5 0.000 45.550 83.990 1 $4.00 Y



Height :: 12

Type :: Regular

Handler

Height

Jumping
SCT

Jumping

Faults Total

Agility
SCT

Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Total

Certificate

Melanie Clark (2618)
Marshall Clark (2353)
Megan O'Brien (3742)

Meg Haviland (2545)

Fusion (20016)
Scout (20015)
Squirrel (16861)

Olive (19446)

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

52

52

52

52

32.290

32.820

60.000

60.000

0 0.000 32.290
0 0.000 32.820
100 0.000 160.000
100 0.000 160.000

66

66

66

66

35.700

60.000

45.610

60.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

40.700

160.000

50.610

160.000

72.990

192.820

210.610

320.000

1

2

0

0

$16.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



Height :: 16
Type :: Regular

Handler Height Type Jumpin, Time Faults Time Jumping Agility Time Faults Time Agility Total Place $$$ Certificate

g
SCT Faults Total SCT Faults Total

Stefanie Rainier (1906) Imagine (23449) 16 Regular 52 33520 5 0.000 38.520 66  60.000 100 0.000  160.000 198.520 1 $400 VY



Height :: 20
Type :: Regular

Jumping

Jumping Agility Agility

Handler Height Type SCT Faults Total SCT Total Total Certificate
Caitlin Ascher (9666) Ikon (21804) 20 Regular 47 = 34120 10 0.000 44.120 60  33.990 5 0.000 38.990 83.110 1 $28.00 Y

Cindy Ratner (13655) Bonzo (22257) 20 Regular 47 = 32.720 5 0.000 37.720 60  42.330 5 0.000 47.330 85.050 2 $0.00 Y
Rebecca Shane (1604) Vida (28076) 20 Regular 47 = 59.780 10 12.780 82.560 60  59.300 10 0.000 69.300 151.860 0 $0.00

Taylor Dawson (18215) Citra (30501) 20 Regular 47 = 39.320 10 0.000 49.320 60  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 209.320 0 $0.00

Kathy Howe (12885) Petey (32561) 20 Regular 47 | 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 60  41.230 25 0.000 66.230 226.230 0 $0.00

Sara Gagnon (6614) Kaianne (22715) 20 Regular 47  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 60  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00

Amanda Shyne (13499)  Gruffalo (28821) 20  Regular 47 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 60  60.000 1000 0.000  999.999  999.999 0 $0.00



Class => Saturday:Speedstakes-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

16
16
16

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Riley Obrien

Handler Name

Amanda Shyne
Cindy Ratner
Kit Erskine

Handler Name

Amanda Pierre

Handler Name

Amanda Shyne
Marta Walkowska
Elise Moodie
Shasta Kielbasa
Shayna White
Louise Hurwitz

Dog

Stevie

Dog

Kiss
Doozy
Sweet

Dog

Ten

Dog

Gruffalo
Rudy
Ren
Rayna
Daphne
Tilda

SCT

54

SCT

54
54
54

SCT

48

SCT

45
45
45
45
45
45

Time

0.00

Time

33.90
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

25.33
26.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

NFC

Faults

5
NFC
ABS

Faults

NFC

Faults

0

10

E
NFC
NFC
ABS

YPS

YPS

4.34

YPS

YPS

5.80
5.59

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

o O O O o =

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
0

0

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

O O oo oo

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y



Level => Novice

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Handler Name

Val Reiner

Handler Name

Barbara Fribourg
Barbara Fribourg

Handler Name

Caitlin Ascher
Barbara Fribourg
Sara Gagnon
Taylor Dawson
Kathy Howe
Amanda Shyne
Shasta Kielbasa
Kristen Diedrich

Dog

Clover

Dog

Kersee
Joyner

Dog

Staple
Jesse
Kaianne
Citra
Petey
Ruth
Westerly
Faze

SCT

52

SCT

48

SCT

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Time

0.00

Time

34.19
0.00

Time

21.36
25.77
31.44
33.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

ABS

Faults

10
NFC

Faults

YPS

YPS

4.30

YPS

6.88
5.70
4.68
4.40

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

O O O O oo N =

Level
Points

Level
Points
0

0

Level
Points

O O O O o o oo

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Speedstakes-2

Level => Beginner

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

16
16
16

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Riley Obrien

Handler Name

Finley Shryock
Cindy Ratner
Kit Erskine

Handler Name

Amanda Pierre

Handler Name

Marta Walkowska
Amanda Shyne
Shayna White
Louise Hurwitz

Dog

Stevie

Dog

Birch
Doozy
Sweet

Dog

Ten

Dog

Rudy
Gruffalo
Daphne
Tilda

SCT

51

SCT

51
51
51

SCT

45

SCT

42
42
42
42

Time

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

20.87
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

NFC

Faults

E
NFC
ABS

Faults

NFC

Faults

10

E
NFC
ABS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

6.56

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

o O o o

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0
0
0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

o O o

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Novice

Height => 8

Class
Type

Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type

Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

8

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Val Reiner

Handler Name

Barbara Fribourg

Handler Name

Caitlin Ascher
Kathy Howe
Taylor Dawson
Cindy Ratner
Amanda Shyne
Sara Gagnon
Barbara Fribourg
Shasta Kielbasa

Dog

Clover

Dog

Joyner

Dog

Staple
Petey
Citra
Bonzo
Ruth
Kaianne
Jesse
Westerly

SCT

48

SCT

45

SCT

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

20.76
36.16
25.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

ABS

Faults

NFC

Faults

= o »;
o

mm m m

NFC

YPS

YPS

YPS

6.60
3.79
5.36

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

O O O O o o oo

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

O O O O o o oo

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Class => Saturday:Speedstakes-1

Level => Senior

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular

Class
Type
Select

Height => 22

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height

12

Height

16

Height
20
Height

20

Height

22
22

Handler Name

Megan O'Brien

Handler Name

Kit Erskine

Handler Name
Caitlin Ascher
Handler Name

Ashly Snell

Handler Name

Pam Mckinney
Martha Frances

Dog

Squirrel

Dog

Jaxx

Dog
Ikon
Dog

Ferrari

Dog

D'O-Gee
Roadie

SCT

48

SCT

46

SCT

43

SCT

46

SCT

43
43

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

24.94

Time

34.48

Time

46.42
0.00

Faults

Faults

ABS

Faults

0

Faults

0

Faults

5
ABS

YPS

YPS

YPS

6.09

YPS

4.41

YPS

3.27

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

3.42
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify
Y

Qualify

Qualify



Level = Champ

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 16
Class
Type

Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height

12
12
12

Height

16

Height

20
20

Handler Name

Marshall Clark
Meg Haviland
Melanie Clark

Handler Name

Amanda Pierre

Handler Name

Michelle Miller
Kristen Diedrich

Dog

Scout
Olive
Fusion

Dog

Max

Dog

Remy
Link

SCT

48
48
48

SCT

48

SCT

43
43

Time

27.40
36.84
0.00

Time

32.22

Time

33.12
0.00

Faults

]

Faults

Faults

YPS

5.55
4.13

YPS

4.72

YPS

4.59

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points
6

0

0

Level
Points

6

Level
Points
6

0

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y



Class => Saturday:Speedstakes-2

Level => Senior

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height

Regular 22

Handler
Name

Kit Erskine

Handler
Name

April Pelletier

Handler
Name

Pam Mckinney

Dog

Jaxx

Dog

Soba

Dog

D'O-Gee

SCT

47

SCT

44

SCT

44

Time

0.00

Time

32.42

Time

0.00

Faults

ABS

Faults

0

Faults

E

YPS

YPS

4.72

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

6

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify



Level = Champ

Height => 12
Class
Type
Regular

Regular
Height => 16
Class

Type
Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular

Height

12
12

Height

Height

20

Handler Name

Melanie Clark
Marshall Clark

Handler Name

Amanda Pierre

Handler Name

Michelle Miller

Dog

Fusion
Scout

Dog

Max

Dog

Remy

SCT

48
48

SCT

48

SCT

44

Time

25.25
25.40

Time

0.00

Time

33.73

Faults

Faults

E

Faults

5

YPS

6.06
6.02

YPS

YPS

4.54

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



	Class
	Saturday:Agility-1
	Beginner
	20

	Novice
	16
	20



	f93a7e44-8692-493d-affb-30fcf6e4239e.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Agility-1
	Senior
	12
	16
	20
	22

	Champ
	12
	16
	20
	22




	00c62926-dbcd-4def-abc9-7fdd339ea00e.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Masters Agility-1
	8
	Regular

	12
	Regular

	16
	Regular

	20
	Regular




	a201c1cc-1d06-498e-b4b2-8c5a3d136903.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Gamblers-1
	Beginner
	8
	20

	Novice
	20

	Senior
	16
	22

	Champ
	12




	230ce5a5-fa85-4d26-9caa-8568209c7b05.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Jumping-1
	Beginner
	8
	16
	20

	Novice
	20




	ba3fc218-fa94-4532-8060-53fff38c58b8.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Jumping-1
	Senior
	16
	20
	22

	Champ
	12
	16
	20
	22




	34a7b2be-caa4-45f9-838c-00d313c879b4.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Masters Jumping-1
	8
	Regular

	12
	Regular

	16
	Regular

	20
	Regular




	a0c695ac-7ccc-4234-b4e8-15ed11fc855c.pdf
	Height
	8
	Regular

	12
	Regular

	16
	Regular

	20
	Regular



	06f5f635-8e90-4474-a816-b1318db01b8a.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Speedstakes-1
	Beginner
	8
	16
	20

	Novice
	8
	16
	20




	c1c69c27-68cf-4c34-9a61-92af098e5f09.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Speedstakes-2
	Beginner
	8
	16
	20

	Novice
	8
	16
	20




	e754b757-43a1-40d6-a71d-b56e0f9c70d2.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Speedstakes-1
	Senior
	12
	16
	20
	22

	Champ
	12
	16
	20




	b4b0620e-233f-40cc-ae2c-a88e5cc580fa.pdf
	Class
	Saturday:Speedstakes-2
	Senior
	16
	20
	22

	Champ
	12
	16
	20





